ARMARK-WOBBEGONG LED™
LED Car Park Lighting PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Armadillo Lighting, Bigods Hall, Bigods Lane, Great Dunmow, Essex, CM6 3BE
Tel: 01371 876969 Email: sales@armark.com
ARMARK-WOBBEGONG LED™ | Page 1
armadillolighting.com
WOBBEGONG 2026 V05a
PRODUCT:

Power supply:
OT 90/170…240/1A0 4DIMLT2 E
Housing: Die cast aluminium
Heatsink: Built In Thermal Management
Optic Lens: PMMA
IP rating: IP67 (BS EN 60529)
IK rating: IK10 (BS EN 62262)
Ease of install and application, fit and forget. Simple scaling for the correct light levels by height, design and regulation, Armadillo
Lighting have a modulised approach to suit every lighting criteria, to maximise light energy efficiencies.
Enhanced optics and use of the latest CREE XP-G3 range of high output LED chips delivers, at last, a genuine cost effective LED
Lighting solution. Additional control for the range can be delivered with integrated photocell and dimming, a class leading design
from one of the UK’s top LED lighting manufacturers.
Easy Assembly on 60mm, 76mm dia arm with spigot adjusters available on request.
Dusk till dawn Light sensor UL LISTED (optional)
PRODUCT CODE POWER LUMEN lm/W LEDs
WOB-030 30W 3700 124 16
WOB-040 40W 5050 126 20
WOB-050 50W 6500 131 24
WOB-060 60W 7650 128 28
WOB-070 70W 8900 127 32
WOB-080 80W 10100 127 36
WOB-100 100W 13100 131 48
WOB-120 120W 15900 132 56
APPROVED
PRODUCT UMSUG CODE
WOB-030 42 0030 0000 100
WOB-060 42 0059 0000 100